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Order of Merit Kategorie 1 2022

Name Total MPApr MPMai MPJun MPJul MPAug MPSep MP Okt
Sz6ll6sy, Tamas 298 2 42 34 50 100 70
Mohr, Celestino 219 34 100 85

Heirich, Felix 217 9 28 100 23 15 42
Tscharner, Beat 208 85 4 50 9 60
Knab, Patrick 201 23 2 12 70 60 34
von Wyl, Dominik 198 28 70 100
Hubli, Karl 185 85 100

Miller, Stefan 182 100 28 42 12
Lorenzon, Dario 161 60 28 1 60 12
Filic, Goran 155 70 85

Woyssling, Monika 154 9 85 60

Wagniéres, Michel 138 15 23 100
Kyburz, Enrico 136 1 70 42 23
Ehrat, Ralph 120 70 50

Betsch, Mike 116 19 7 28 19 15 28
Longoni, Andrea 100 100

Martin, Christian 97 42 50 5

Lauber, Josef 92 7 85

Merz, Stefan 87 15 60 12

Ess, Marc 85 70 15

Nordstrom, Staffan 85 85
Schoor, Edwin 69 5 2 34 28
Kotuwattegedera, Indr 67 60 7

Eicher, Christoph 65 23 42

Park, Jaewoo 65 50 15

Bachli, Philippe 60 60

Lie, Thomas 56 50 6

Andres, Benoit 53 34 12 7

Bachli, René 46 4 42

Mohr, Madlaina 43 5 34 4
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Name

Grubbs, Dawson
Thannhuber, Alexander
Neff, Lucas

Gerber, Bernhard
Petralia, Salvatore
Perschak, Mike
Berz, Tobias
Alpstag, Urs

Waulf, Nicole

Moser, Harri
Maurer, Rolf
Sekinger, Heinz
Galano Specker, Margo
Frischknecht, Roger
Baumberger, Bruno
Neri, Paolo

Hughes, Osian
Helle, Patrik
Andres, Christophe
Heck, Cecilia Bridget

Sonntag, 9. Oktober 2022

Total

41
34
32
28
28
28
23
19
18
15
15
12
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19
12
9
23
19
6 6
12
9
7
3
3
1

MP Aug MP Sep MP Okt

3 19
34
1 19
19
5
28
23
6
15
15
12
9
9
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